
MILITARY INSTITUTE OF SCIEI\CE AND TECIINOI,OGY

MIRP UR C A]\{TOITME i\T, D HAKA -l2l 6, BAN GLAD E SIr

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

A11 concerned are hereby notified that following amendments have been made in the Invitation for
Tenders with Ref;#OTM-01/\4IST/ICT DPP/ICT_Iteml202l-22101 Dated: 30 June 2021 for
"Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Testing of various ICT Equipment & Software's under
the project titled "Establishment of a Sustainable ICT lnfrastructure in MIST".

ll dS

j*t Manager

"Establishment of a Sustainable ICT
Infrastructure in MIST"

Md
Lt(

SI Description Lot (s) Existing Date & Time Extended Date & Time

1 Tender Last Selling Date Lot2 29 luly 2021 05 August 2021

Lot 3-1 1 27 Iuly202l 05 August 2021

2. Tender Submission Date &
Time

Lot2 29 July202l
1200 Fks

08 August 2021
1200 Hrs

Lot 3-1 1 27 July 2021
1200 Hrs

08 August 2021
1200 FIrs

a
J. Tender Opening Date &

Time
Lot2 29 Iuly 2021

1300 Hrs
08 August 2021
1300 Hrs

Lot 3-1 1 27 Iuly 2021
1300 Hrs

08 August 2021
1300 Hrs

EXCHANGE: 8031111, FAX: 88-02-9011311, Website: www.mist.ac.bd, E-mail: info@mist.ac.bd

IsIam


